For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit:
http:/fwww. mathesongas.comigas-handling/rotameter-FAQ
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UNITS

TUBE NUMBER
SERTAL NUMBER
FLOAT MATERIAL:

SCALE FLOW
READING RATE
150.0 347.978
149.0 345.213
148.0 342.45¢6
147.0 339.708
146.0 336.969
145.0 334.236
144.0 331.511
143.0 328.793
142.0 326.080
141.0 323.374
140.0 320.673
139.0 317.977
138.0 315.286
137.6 312.599
136.0 3095.915
135.0 307.236
134.0 304.560
133.0 301.886
132.0 299.216
131.6 296.547
130.0 293.881
129.6 291.216
128.0 288.554
127.6 285.892
126.0 283.231
125.06 2860.571
124.0 277.912
123.0 275.253
122.0 272.594
121.0 269.936
120.@ 267.277
119.0 264.618
118.0 261.959
117.0 259.299
116.© 256.638
115.06 253.977
114.06 251.314
113.0 248.651
112.0 245.987
111.06 243.322

SCCM ISOBUTYLENE

601 (E200)
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316 ST.
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DATE
STD CONDITIONS

GAS TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE IN TUBE

SCALE

READING
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| SCALE FLOW

| READING  RATE

o e o i
; 30.0  42.287
| 29.0  40.502
| 28.0  38.753
| 27.0  37.042
| 26.0  35.369
| 25.0  33.735
1 24.0  32.142
| 23.0 30.590
[ 22.0 29.081
| 21.0  27.615
| 20.0  26.194
| 19.0  24.819
| 18.0  23.490
| 17.0  22.208
| 16.0 20.976
g 15.0  19.793
| 14.0 18.662
] 13.0  17.583
| 12.@  16.557
| 11.0  15.585
| 10.2 14.669
1 9.0 13.810
| 8.0 13.009
] 7.0 12.267
l 6.0 11.586
| 5.0 10.966
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